
2019012 EC BUFFALO CITY Mini 1
MS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA021398 BOR

A1

[1] Sam MCQUIRK

BYE

3

4

TSA000742

TSA021516

BOR

BOR

Kwanda-Kwanele MBALEKWA

Jody  VERWEY 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA011214

TSA611027

BOR

BOR

[3] DYLAN SMITH

Andrew  SOKOLICH Walkover

7

8

TSA021486

TSA048677

BOR

EP

Simanye  MAJEKE

Vaughn WEHMEYER 7-6(3), 6-3

9

10

TSA030108

TSA021412

BOR

EP

James LAING

Mazizi MATSHA 6-4, 6-2

11

12

TSA048751

TSA051118

BOR

EP

Sibabalwe GEORGE

[4] Brandon RIESEBERG 6-0, 6-2

13

14

TSA031369

TSA010928

BOR

BOR

Ethan GIBBONS

Thina NDLABHU 6-3, 6-0

15

16

TSA040634

TSA048320

BOR

BOR

Caleb BOUCHIER

[2] Joseph TOWNES 6-0, 6-1

[1] Sam MCQUIRK

Kwanda-Kwanele MBALEKWA

6-2, 7-6(14)

Andrew  SOKOLICH

Simanye  MAJEKE

7-5, 6-0

Mazizi MATSHA

[4] Brandon RIESEBERG

2-6, 6-3, 11-9

Ethan GIBBONS

[2] Joseph TOWNES

6-2, 6-1

Kwanda-Kwanele MBALEKWA

Simanye  MAJEKE

6-0, 6-0

Mazizi MATSHA

[2] Joseph TOWNES

6-0, 6-1

Kwanda-Kwanele MBALEKWA

[2] Joseph TOWNES

6-0, 7-5

[2] Joseph TOWNES

Simanye  MAJEKE

Mazizi MATSHA 7-5, 7-5

Position 3-4

Simanye  MAJEKE

[1] Sam MCQUIRK

Andrew  SOKOLICH 6-0, 6-0

[4] Brandon RIESEBERG

Ethan GIBBONS 7-5, 6-2

[1] Sam MCQUIRK

[4] Brandon RIESEBERG

6-2, 6-4

Position 5-8

[1] Sam MCQUIRK

Andrew  SOKOLICH

Ethan GIBBONS (Ret.) Retirement

Position 7-8

 

E1

BYE

Jody  VERWEY

E2

BYE

Vaughn WEHMEYER

James LAING

Sibabalwe GEORGE 6-1, 6-2

Thina NDLABHU

Caleb BOUCHIER 6-1, 6-4

Jody  VERWEY

Vaughn WEHMEYER

6-3, 6-0

James LAING

Caleb BOUCHIER

6-1, 6-1

Vaughn WEHMEYER

James LAING

6-3, 6-1

Position 9-16

James LAING



Jody  VERWEY

Caleb BOUCHIER 6-2, 6-2

Position 11-12

Caleb BOUCHIER

G1

BYE

BYE

Sibabalwe GEORGE

Thina NDLABHU 6-3, 1-6, 10-5

G3

BYE

Sibabalwe GEORGE

Position 13-16

Sibabalwe GEORGE

H1

BYE

Thina NDLABHU

Position 15-16

Thina NDLABHU
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